
Week 41 (04/10/2019 - 10/10/2019) 

WeeKS 
ON 

CHART TW Artiste 

LAST 

WEEK Recording Label 

6

40

17

16

3

12

N

14

12

N

21

N

3

5

15

14

15

4

31

N

 TITLE  PLAYS 

322,153 
CIRCLES

SOMEONE YOU LOVED

Ali Gatie 

SEÑORITA (FEAT. CAMILA CABELLO) 
Shawn Mendes 

IT'S YOU 
Lewis Capaldi

MEMORIES 

K-Clique

Bazzi Warner Music Group 
I.F.L.Y. 

Dan + Shay Warner Music Group 

HOW DO YOU SLEEP? 

Maroon 5 

Sam Smith 

TWICE 

MeerFly 

Ali Gatie 

Post Malone 

Andmesh

Andmesh 

SuperM 

周杰倫, 阿信 (Jay Chou, 
Mayday Ashin) 

Post Malone

311,077 

304,822 

303,965 

275,736 

301,060 

263,197 

251,965 

239,202 

222,063 

216,828 

216,081 

198,908 

192,971 

190,595 

190,546 

188,237 

185,565 

168,808 

167,498 

Universal Music Group & Sony Music Entertainment

Universal Music Group

Universal Music Group

Li$N / Warner Music Group 

Universal Music Group

Black Hat Cat Records & Warner Music Group 

Warner Music Group & Sony Music Entertainment

Sony Music Entertainment 

Hits Records 

Li$N / Warner Music Group

Hits Records 

JYP Entertainment 

Universal Music Group 

MIMPI (FEAT. ALIF) 

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE (FEAT. KHALID) 

JOPPING 

USED TO YOU 

MeerFly, Kidd Santhe & MK K-Clique 

FEEL SPECIAL 

CINTA LUAR BIASA 

HANYA RINDU 

Sony Music Entertainment 

GOODBYES (FEAT. YOUNG THUG) 

Universal Music Group 

MOONLIGHT 

說好不哭 (WON’T CRY) 

DATA COMPILED BY 
BMAT 

TW = This week 

+/- 

Travis Scott 

Ali Gatie 

RIM CHARTS 
Top 20 Most Streamed International 

& Domestic Singles in Malaysia

HIGHEST IN THE ROOM 

Ed Sheeran 

HAA TEPOK (FEAT. KIDD SANTHE & MK (K-CLIQUE) 

Universal Music Group 

10,000 HOURS (WITH JUSTIN BIEBER) 
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